PauyyHapcka rpacpuka

Bp. nHpekca
2014/0465
2014/0556
2015/0043
2015/0081
2015/0095
2015/0097
2015/0129
2015/0412
2015/0440
2015/0481
2015/0575
2015/0603
2015/0655
2016/0020
2013/0547
2014/0155
2014/0259
2014/0274
2015/0103
2015/0337
2015/0454
2015/0614

Oncek
CK
CK
CH
CK
CH
CcK
CH
CH
CK
CH
CH
CH
CcK
CH
nP
nP
nP
nP
nP
nP
nP
nP

PesynTtatun ucnuta y jyHy

Oomahu

100.00
100.00
97.50
100.00
97.50
50.00
100.00

75.00
80.00
97.5
100
97.5
97.5

100

97.5

TecT
4.32
6.25
6.77
4.6
4.87
3.7
4.36
6.67
6.43
5.67
4.33
5.67
4.86
2.61
4.6
4.31
3.81
6.93
5.72
6.96
3.42
9.17

MoeHn
36.5
88.75
90.31
71.29
80.01

44.26
90.01
76.54
56.76
54.03
54.77
56.51

48.72
58.6

90.01
85.41
90.88

95.76
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